PLANTERS BROKERS LIMITED

Progressive Tower (6th Floor), 1837, Sk. Mujib Road, Agrabad, Chittagong.

GARDEN AVERAGE

GARDEN NA

NEW SEASON

BRINDABON
GREEN CARE Al
RANGAPANI
RANGAPANI A/C
SAGURNAL A/C.

KALITI A/C B.T.R.I.

Total:

IN SALE NO. 11

IN SALE NO. 11

PKGS WT (KG) AVG.PRICE

105

90

110

190

30

525

5,760.00

4,987.00

6,034.20

10,422.90

1,646.20

28850.30

252.46

228.53

249.09

246.32

243.33

244.88

UPTO SALE NO. 11

PKGS

831

395

560

1250

175

3219

WT (KG) AVG. PRICE

45,586.40

21,840.00

30,716.90

68,567.20

9,601.10

438.00

176749.60

231.08
206.47
237.63
230.62
227.75
202.75

228.75
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